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D E S C R I P T I O N

nT01BC05 Hdmi F Panel mount cables are heavy duty cables - made with annealed OFC Copper  -With heavy shielding

and gauge 28 awg up to 5 mtrs and gauge 24 awg 10-15 mtrs . Supports 3D- Ethernet and ARC . Hdmi F to F panel

mount cable allows trouble free  installations on panels and wall plates - It helps avoid multiple patches and avoids

signal losess in critical installations . Plate mounting makes the installation clean and complete - avoids shabby 

hanging cables . Available in different lengths from 1.8 mtrs to 15 mtrs . Resolution supported  : 4k2k Up to 10 Mtrs. 

1080p 15 Mtrs .

Hdmi F panel mount cables are suitable for mounting on universal Hdmi cut out . Heavy gauge cables - 28 awg up to 

5 mtrs  , 24 awg  10 mtr to 15 mt . 90% shielde cable .  Dual mould for  long life of connectors and joint . Gold plated

connectors for  superior performance . Supports 4K / 3D / Ethernet and ARC . Colour Black .  
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HDMI F TO F PANEL MOUNT CABLE
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Cable color

Cable OD

Conductor material

Cable Gauge

Cable construction

HDMI f connector

Moulding

Bandwidth

:
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:
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:
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Black

Up to 5 m – and 10 m to 15 m –  

Ofc annealed copper

Up to 5 m 28 awg / 10 - 15 m 28 awg / 10 - 15 m 24 awg

(1p+1)x5 + 4c+ 1c+ braid

Gold plated pins/ Shell nickel plated

Dual moduling

18Gbps

Specification

HDMI to HDMI

nT1BC05
HDMI F TO F PANEL MOUNT CABLE

Supports UHDTV Resolutions

Supports CEC & EDID

With LED Indications

Panel Mountable

24mm

1.8 m

3.0 m

5.0 m

10.0 m

15.0 m

22mm
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